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Anlage
Olympiaweg 9, 50933 Kdln
G 0221/94981916 karimi@rot-weiss-koeln.de

Hallenadresse

Olympiaweg 9, 50933 Kdln
G 022194981910
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Jan Levin HalR
m 016096296973; nivelnaj@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gontaryk, Polina (UKR¥)
Stavitskaya, Daria (UKR*)
Franceschini, Mariesophie

Hennings, Charlize
Seebode, Friederike
Stupp, Katharina
Ruffer, Chiara
Mdller, Isabella
Pougin, Theresa
Logters, Antonia
Hofmann, Marlene
Zumloh, Martha
Herrmann, Laura
Grau, Helena
Thorndike, Josephine
Bongard, Carlotta
Fabian, Felicia
Middendorf, Alina
Cazin, Lena
Briining, Luisa
Richter, Lara
Ostendorf, Nora
Nazari, Clara
Bottcher, Florentine
Herweg, Isabell
Hagemann, Nike
Sellmer, Charlotte
Talyd, Emila

Wilms, Emilie
Koesters, Josephine
ARmuth, Hanna

ID-Nr.

20665536
20764527
20655493
20761227
20760202
21106471
20757934
20657742
20655495
20814974
20765417
20765600
20810493
21204467
20660102
20662214
20761921
20808577
20657743
20814223
20754767
20657744
20810522
20813544
20809673
20662272
20761887
20663533
20662206
20763335
20662887

LK
LK7,9
LK9,9
LK12,8
LK13,7
LK17,3
LK17,8
LK19,6
LK21,2
LK24,5
LK22,4
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK22,0
LK24,5
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK22,4
LK24,5
LK22,4
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK22,9
LK24,9
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK25,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
32 Hansmann, Nina 20760243 LK23,6
33 Werner, Lena 20754956 LK24,5
34 Johlen, Teresa 20765603 LK24,0
35 Wiegand, Suivi 20816387 LK24,0
36 Schmude, Holly Angelina 20950009 LK24,5
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